Magnum S14Magnum S14 4-port 10/100 Mb Convenient Switch
The 4-port Magnum™ S14 Convenient Switch™ family covers the full range of
application environments, with regular (office), Hardened (factory floor), and Pre-
mium-rated (outdoor) versions.  Extra features for heavy-duty and extended tem-
perature operation ranges are included selectively in the Hardened factory-floor
and Premium-rated outdoor models. This three-level selection of models offers
the best price-to-value for each user and installation.
For any user who needs a small chunk of Ethernet connectivity, a 4-port “go

Email: mktg@garrettcom.com
Web: www.GarrettCom.com
Ordering Information
Magnum S14-d,i: Magnum Convenient Switch, four 10/100 RJ-45 ports in a compact package,
                              temperature rated for office and wiring closet environments. External AC  PS.
Magnum S14H-Hd,Hi: Magnum Hardened Convenient Switch, four 10/100 RJ-45 ports in a compact
                              package, rated for factory floor environments. Internal 8 to15VDC terminal block.
                              External AC Hardened power supply included.
Magnum S14H-12VDC: Same as S14H-Hd,Hi except external AC Hardened power supply not included
Magnum S14H-24VDC: Same as S14H-12VDC except for 24VDC power input.
Magnum S14HR-24VDC: Same as S14H-24VDC but includes DIN-Rail option, Model DIN-RAIL MC2.
Magnum S14H-48VDC: Same as S14H-12VDC except for -48VDC power input.
Magnum S14P-Pd,Pi : Magnum Premium-rated Convenient Switch, four 10/100 RJ-45 ports in a compact
                               package, rated for temperature un-controlled (outdoor) environments.
                               Internal 8 to 15V terminal block. External AC Premium power supply included.
Magnum S14P-12VDC: Same as S14P-Pd,Pi except external AC Premium power supply not included.